EOG RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: US26875P1012

WKN: 26875P101
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Price
6 124.55
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Difference

Contact Details

EOG RESOURCES INC.
1111 Bagby Street, Sky
Lobby 2

77002-2551 Houston

-0.02%(-0.03)

Tel: +1-713-651-7000
Fax: +1-713-651-6995

Web:
http://www.eogresources.com
E-mail: -

Asset Class: Stock
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Company Profile

EOG Resources, Inc. engages in the exploration, development, production and marketing of crude oil and natural gas. It operates
through the United States, Trinidad, and Other International geographical segments. The Other International segment includes China
and Canada operations. The company was founded in 1985 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: EOG RESOURCES INC.

2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
9,935,000,000
206,000,000
33,922,000,000
28,090,000,000
5,278,000,000
1,469,000,000
4,074,000,000
11,693,000,000
381,000,000
43,857,000,000 43,857,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
10,475,000,000
206,000,000
30,896,000,000
24,779,000,000
5,972,000,000

1,290,000,000

5,513,000,000

11,079,000,000

700,000,000

41,371,000,000 41,371,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
3,050
64.05%
56.13%

2023
21.62%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

8,584,000,000

29,652,000,000

5,209,000,000

38,236,000,000

2022
US-GAAP
2,850
59.89%
66.96%

2022
21.63%

206,000,000

22,180,000,000

1,188,000,000

4,042,000,000

12,014,000,000

447,000,000

38,236,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
2,800
58.01%
72.39%

2021
21.39%
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EOG RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: US26875P1012 WKN: 26875P101

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Company report: EOG RESOURCES INC.

Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022
23,273,000,000 29,610,000,000
7,594,000,000 7,759,000,000
8,973,234,000 9,346,885,800
9,689,000,000 9,901,000,000
11,340,000,000 11,093,000,000
59,000,000 -130,000,000
2,095,000,000 2,142,000,000
0 -

7,110,092 9,680,912

Members of Management Board

Charles Crisp Member of Board of Directors
Christopher Gaut Member of Board of Directors
Donald Textor Member of Board of Directors
Janet Clark Member of Board of Directors
Julie Robertson Member of Board of Directors
Lynn Dugle Member of Board of Directors
Michael Kerr Member of Board of Directors
Robert Daniels Member of Board of Directors
Ezra Yacob Chairman of Managing Board
Ann Janssen Member of Executive Committee
Billy Helms Member of Executive Committee
Jeff Leitzell Member of Executive Committee
Michael Donaldson Member of Executive Committee
Sandeep Bhakhri Member of Executive Committee

2021
19,777,000,000
4,664,000,000
5,722,183,800
5,933,000,000
8,791,000,000
-208,000,000

1,269,000,000

6,581,503
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