EOG RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: US26875P1012 WKN: 26875P101 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

EOG Resources, Inc. engages in the exploration, development, production and marketing of crude oil and natural gas. It operates through the United States, Trinidad, and Other International geographical segments. The Other International segment includes China and Canada operations. The company was founded in 1985 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	9,935,000,000		10,475,000,000		8,584,000,000	
Common stock capital		206,000,000		206,000,000		206,000,000
Fixed assets	33,922,000,000		30,896,000,000		29,652,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		28,090,000,000		24,779,000,000		22,180,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	5,278,000,000		5,972,000,000		5,209,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		1,469,000,000		1,290,000,000		1,188,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		4,074,000,000		5,513,000,000		4,042,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		11,693,000,000		11,079,000,000		12,014,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		381,000,000		700,000,000		447,000,000
Total assets	43,857,000,000	43,857,000,000	41,371,000,000	41,371,000,000	38,236,000,000	38,236,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	3,050	2,850	2,800
Equity ratio	64.05%	59.89%	58.01%
Debt-equity ratio	56.13%	66.96%	72.39%

-	м			
	П	n	\mathbf{a}	
v	14	ш	┏	

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	21.62%	21.63%	21.39%

EOG RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: US26875P1012 WKN: 26875P101 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	23,273,000,000	29,610,000,000	19,777,000,000
Net income	7,594,000,000	7,759,000,000	4,664,000,000
EBIT	8,973,234,000	9,346,885,800	5,722,183,800
Operating income before taxes	9,689,000,000	9,901,000,000	5,933,000,000
Cash Flow	11,340,000,000	11,093,000,000	8,791,000,000
Net interest income	59,000,000	-130,000,000	-208,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	2,095,000,000	2,142,000,000	1,269,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	-	-
Revenues per employee	7,110,092	9,680,912	6,581,503

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Charles Crisp	Member of Board of Directors	
Christopher Gaut	Member of Board of Directors	
Donald Textor	Member of Board of Directors	
Janet Clark	Member of Board of Directors	
Julie Robertson	Member of Board of Directors	
Lynn Dugle	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael Kerr	Member of Board of Directors	
Robert Daniels	Member of Board of Directors	
Ezra Yacob	Chairman of Managing Board	
Ann Janssen	Member of Executive Committee	
Billy Helms	Member of Executive Committee	
Jeff Leitzell	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael Donaldson	Member of Executive Committee	
Sandeep Bhakhri	Member of Executive Committee	